EL PASO MATURAL GAS COMPANY

DEVIATION REPORT [
Name Ot Compony Address
EL PASO NATURAL GAS CO. BOX 990, FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO
Lsase well No Unit Letter Section Township Rangae
SAN JUAN 32-9 UNIT | 6A 1 15 31N oW
Pcot County

SAN._TIIAN

RIANCAO _MESA VERDE

DEPTH

227"
820"
1500"
2100°
2700""
3200"
3780"
4280°
4780"
5282

6069

I, the wndersigned, certifly that 1, acting in my capacity as I’CI'mlcumT‘ﬁﬁ
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[l Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and
that this report was prepared by e or under my -supervision and directions and that
the facts stated therein are truc to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

/ g
o V// Foges

28th

Notary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico
My commission expires October

day of August
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