## EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY DEVIATION REPORT

Name Of Company					Address			
	EL PASO NATURAL GAS CO.			BOX 990, FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO				
Lease		Well No.	Unit l	Latter	Section	Township	Range	
	SAN JUAN 32-9 UNIT	6A		Ι	15	31N	9W	
Pool						County		
D1 4	NCO MECA VEDDE				1	CAN THAT	KT.	

<b>DEPTH</b> 227'		,	DEVIATION $1/4^0$ .
820 '	•		1/40
1500'			1/40
2100			1/2 <sup>o</sup> .
2700'.			1/40
3200'			1/40
3780 <b>'</b>			3/4 <sup>O</sup>
4280*	•		1/40
4780'			1/4 <sup>O</sup>
5282'			1/40
6069'			1/20

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of El Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that the facts stated therein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

		Whilauso	
Subscribed and sworn to before me	this		)78

Motary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico